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Containers In All Shapes and Sizes

+ Designed for automated
production manufacturing

* 100% recyclable
* Crack & crush resistant
+ Crystal clear clarity

« Custom colors and barrier
materials available

4.6" 5" WR
4 0z.
5o0z.
7 oz.

8 oz. T777 T14606 T880,
T885

10 oz.

11 oz.
12 oz. T881
13 oz.

15 oz. T882,
T16515

16 oz. T14382 T890
21 oz.
24 oz.
32 0z.

36 oz.
45 oz.
50 oz.
63 oz.
70 oz.
74 oz.
Lid T888* T542 T888*

* Stock color lids available

RC

T457
T458

T4511
T4512

T4516

T4524

T560

6"

T750

T630,
T500

T501

T524
T502

T504

T618*

7"

T733-XL

T732-XL,
T22085

T20694
T20857

T731,
T20694-1

Medium
T15452
T13465

T12923

T13426
T16913
T19350

T13786
T16156
T15937

T13835,

T12923-3,

T15834

Large

T12923-3

T15834

Mini Small

T13485

T12359-1

T12359-3 T13485-1

Medium

T341

T304

T340
T306

T800,

T342

Large

T15576

T13504

T15002A
T15631



Colored Lids

Enhance your brand and stand out on the shelf.

Available stock colors

Item Number

T888, Specify color: Red,
Black, Green, Yellow

T618, Specify color: Red,
Black, Green, Yellow

Let us develop a custom look for you (minimums apply)

Product Description

Lid for WR & 4.6"
Containers

Lid for 6” Containers

Product
Outside
Dimensions

4.85" x.70"

5.81" x .64"

Case

Case

Quantity Lbs.

500

720

Case Dimensions
LxWxH

24.0x14.5x10.0

23.5x15.5x18.0

Case
Cube

2.0

3.8

Pallet
Ti x HI

5x8

5x4+4

Cases
Per
Pallet

40

24

Pallet
Height

89.50

99.00

Pieces
Per
Pallet

20,000

17,280



RC Container Family

Broad range of sizes from 8 oz. to 24 oz.

share a common diameter.

+ Utilize common carriers when using

automated filling equipment

* Manage portion control

+ Target specific retail price points

Item
Number

T457
T458

T4511
T4512
T4516
T4524
T560

Alternative
Product
Number

RC-7
RC-8
RC-11
RC-12
RC-16
RC-24

Product Description

Cup, Round 70z, 4.5"

Cup, Round 8oz, 4.5"

Cup, Round 110z, 4.5"
Cup, Round 120z, 4.5"
Cup, Round 160z, 4.5"
Cup, Round 240z, 4.5"
LID, Round 4.8" Clear

Product
Capacity
(02)

70z
8oz
110z
120z
16 oz
24 0z

Product
Outside
Dimensions

4.61"x 1.44”
4.61"x 1.59"
4.61"x2.11"
4.61"x 2.25"
4.61" x 2.95"
4.61" x 4.44"
4.77" x .56"

11 oz.

8 oz.

Case Case CaseDimensions Case

Qty

336
336
320
320
304
240

Lbs.

1500

7 oz.

LxWxH Cube

19.6x9.2x17.3 1.8
19.6x9.2x17.3 1.8
19.6x9.2x17.3 1.8
19.6x9.2x17.3 1.8
19.6x9.2x17.3 1.8
19.6x9.2x17.3 1.8
23.1x20.0x19.1 5.1

Pallet
Tix HI

10x 5
10x5
10x 5
10x5
10x 5
10x5
4x4

24 oz.

Cases
Per
Pallet

50
50
50
50
50
50
16

12 oz.

Pallet Pieces

Height Per
Pallet
94 16,800
94 16,800
94 16,000
94 16,000
94 15,200
94 12,000
87 24,000

16 oz.

Associated
Lid

T560

T560

T560

T560

T560

T560



WR Wide Flange Containers

Designed for lid sealing applications. =

12 0z. & 15 oz. 4

¥ Guacanst

16 oz.
[ F _ﬂ_,1 8 oz.
NEW! Easy to seal wide rim
15 oz. microwavable container Y 8 0z. Domed
I R
Item Alternative Product Description Product Product Case Case CaseDimensions Case Pallet Cases Pallet Pieces Associated
Number Product Capacity Outside Qty Lbs. LxWxH Cube TixHI Per Height Per Lid
Number (0z2) Dimensions Pallet Pallet
T880 WR-8 Round Container WR-8 80z 4.63"x1.7" 620 17 23.0x19.0x12.0 3.0 4x7 28 93.00 17,360 T888*
T885 WR-8D Round Container WR-8D 8 oz 4.63"x1.7" 620 17 23.0x19.0x12.0 3.0 4x7 28 93.00 17,360 T888*
T881 WR-12 Round Container WR-12 12 oz 4.63"x239" 560 18 23.0x19.0x12.0 3.0 4x7 28 93.00 15,680 T888*
1882 WR-15 Round Container WR-15 15 oz 4.63"x2.77" 560 21 23.0x19.0x12.0 3.0 4x7 28 93.00 15680 T888*
T890 WR-16 Round Container WR-16 16 oz 4.63"x3.08" 500 21 23.0x19.0x12.0 3.0 4x7 28 93.00 14,000 T888*
T16515 WR-15PP Round Container WR-15 150z 4.63"x2.8" 330 14 24.0x14.5x10.0 2.0 5x7 35 79.00 11,550 T888*
in PP
T888 Round Container Lid 4.85" x.70" 500 9 24.0x145x10.0 2.0 5x8 40 89.50 20,000

* Available in clear, red, black, green and yellow

4.6" and 5" Containers

——-.‘—..__‘ T

. - Fuirdsi

— s

N & -

Item Alternative Product Description Product Product Case Case CaseDimensions Case Pallet Cases Pallet Pieces Associated

Number Product Capacity Outside Qty Lbs. LxWxH Cube TixHI Per Height Per Lid
Number (0z) Dimensions Pallet Pallet

T14606  RN-8 5" Round Container RN-8 8oz 495"x1.63" 780 22 20.5x15.6x20.4 3.8 5x3 15 68.13 11,700 T542

T14382 RN-16 5" Round Container RN-16 16 oz 4.95"x2.96" 540 27 20.5x15.6x20.4 3.8 5x3 15 68.13 8,100 T542

1542 5" Round Container Lid 5.22"x.64" 900 18 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.4 6x4 24 75.50 21,600

1777 SR-8-F 4.5" Round Container, 80z 4.63"x1.69" 800 25 23.5x20.0x19.9 54 4x4 16 87.00 12,800 T888

SR-8-F
7888 Round Container Lid 4.85"x.70" 500 9 24.0x145x10.0 2.0 5x8 40 89.50 20,000



6" Round Containers

36 oz.

32 oz.
24 oz.
16 oz.
10 oz. |
10 oz.
8 oz. ||I
Item Alternative Product Description Product Product Case Case CaseDimensions Case Pallet Cases Pallet Pieces Associated
Number Product Capacity Outside Qty Lbs. LxWxH Cube TixHI Per Height Per Lid
Number (0z) Dimensions Pallet Pallet
T750 LR-8 6" Round Container LR-8 80z 5.63"x 1.13" 480 16 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.4 6x4 24 75.50 11,520 T618*
T630 LR-10-S 6" Shallow Bottom 10 oz 5.63"x 1.37" 360 15 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.2 6 x5 30 93.00 10,800 T618*
LR-10-S
T500 LR-10 6" Round Container 10 0z 5.63"x 1.74" 360 15 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.2 6x5 30 93.00 10,800 T618*
LR-10
T501 LR-16 6" Round Container 16 oz 5.63"x2.28" 315 16 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.2 6x5 30 93.00 9,450 T618*
LR-16
T524A LR-24A 6" Round Flat Bottom 24 0z 5.63"x2.91" 360 17 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.4 6x4 30 75.50 8,640 T618*
Container LR-24
T524B LR-24 6" Round Container 24 0z 5.63"x 291" 360 17 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.4 6x5 30 93.00 10,800 T618*
LR-24
T502 LR-32 6" Round Container 320z 5.63"x3.79" 360 23 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.2 6x5 30 93.00 10,800 T618*
LR-32
T504 LR-36 6" Round Container 36 0z 5.63"x3.93" 360 23 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.2 6 x5 30 93.00 10,800 T618*
LR-36
T630-HT LR-10-HT 6" Wide Flange Container 10 oz 5.60"x 1.42" 360 14 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.2 6x5 30 93.00 10,800 T618*
T618 LR-57C 6" Lid 5.81" x .64" 720 19 23.5x155x18.0 3.8 5x4+4 24 99.00 17,280

* Available in clear, red, black, green and yellow



£

Nomber Product | oouct Description Chpaciy Owbe  Ob° iber
Number (oz) Dimensions
T733-XL  XLR-24 7" Round Container XLR-24 24 oz 6.92"x1.93" 315 21
T732-XL  XLR-32 7" Round Container XLR-32 32 oz 6.92"x 2.39" 300 28
T731 L70 7" Lid XLR-32 7.17" x .64" 600 22
T20694 7R-37 Container Round 7" Base 50 oz 7" x3.76" 252 20
T20694-1 Lid, Round 7" 7" x.23" 312 12
T20857 Container, Round 7" x 5" 70 oz. 7" x4.95" 120 18
T22085 S35 Container, 7" Salad Bowl 32 oz. 7" x 2.58" 372 23
;ﬁfgfﬁa
sl €] Offer variety.
'.l‘ £ s
N =
e BEeien G G Ghe LB wSmensens
(oz) Dimensions
T11878  Quartet Tray 60z.x4 7.33"x1.83" 500 32 24.0x16.0 x 22.0
T11878/L Quartet LID 7.33" x.63" 500 19 24.0x 16.0 x 22.0
T13508  Trio Container 70z.x3 5.63"x2.49" 360 22 19.8x16.5x17.0
T618 6" Lid 5.81" x .64" 720 19 23.5x15.5x18.0
* Available in clear, red, black, green and yellow
Nomber roguet ' | oouct Pescription Chpacity Ounaite i
Number (0z) Dimensions
T20141  SD-150D Cup Round 1.5 0z Dome Bottom 1.5 0z 2.95"x 1.13" 2240
T904 SD-200 Cup Round 2.95" 2 oz 20z 2.95"x1.11" 2240
7910 SD-600 Cup Round 2.95" 6 0z 60z 2.95"x2.97" 900
T17957 Cup Round 2 oz. Wide Flange 20z 3.05" x.98" 900

7" Family

Larger sizes, impactful shelf presentation.

Pallet
Height

Sectional Containers

Case Dimensions Case
LxWxH Cube

20.5x15.6 x20.4 3.8
20.5x 15.6 x 20.4
24.0x 16.0 x 22.0

22.0x15.0x13.0

3.8
4.9
2.5
22.0x15.0x13.0 25
19.8x15.0x 15.0

24.0x14.5x10.0

2.6
2.0

Case Cube

4.9
4.9

34
3.8

Portion Cups

Pallet
Tix HI

5x3
5x3
5x3
5x6
5x6
6 x5
5x8

Pallet
Tix HI

5x4
5x4
6x4
5x4+4

Cases
Pallet
15
15
15
30
30
30

40

Cases
er

Pallet

20

20

24

24

68.1
68.1
73.0
86.00
86.00
82.50
89.00

Helght
95.50
95.50
75.50
99.00

Pieces
er
Pallet
4,725
4,500
9,000
7,560
9,360
3,600
14,880

Per

Associated
Lid

T731
T731

T20694-1

Pieces

Associated

Pallet
10,000 T11878/L
10,000

8,640
17,280

T618*

Case Case

Lbs. Dimensions
LxWxH

23 23x19x12

21 23x19x12

18 20x15x9

10 20x15x9

Case
Cube

3.0
3.0
1.6
1.6

Pallet
Tix HI

4x7
4x7
6x9
6x9

Cases
Per
Pallet
28

28

54

54

Pallet Pieces
Height  Per
Pallet
94 62,720
94 62,720
91 48,600
91 48,600



Square Containers

Shelf efficiency, contemporary look.

16 oz.

Item
Number

T15452

T13465

T12923

T13426

T16913

T19350

T13786

T16156

T15937

T13835

T12923-3

T15834

T12923-3
T15834

Alternative
Product
Number

SQ-4

SQ-5

SQ-8

SQ-12

SQ-13

SQ-15

SQ-16

SQ-21

SQ-24

SQ-45

24 oz.

Product Description

Square Container SQ-4

Square Container SQ-5

Square Container SQ-8

Square Container SQ-12

Square Container SQ-13

Square Container SQ-15

Square Container SQ-16

Square Container SQ-21

Square Container SQ-24

Lid, Dome 4.5" Square

4.5" Square Flat Top Lid

Lid, Saddle 4.5" Square

4.5" Square Flat Top Lid
Lid, Saddle 4.5" Square

Product
Capacity
(02)

4 0z

50z

8oz

12 oz

13 0z

150z

16 0z

210z

24 0z

Product Outside
Dimensions

447" x 4.47" x 91"

447" x 447" x 1.15"

447" x 447" x 1.62"

447" x 447" x 2.15"

447" x 4.47" x 2.48"

4.47" x 447" x 2.78"

4.47" x 4.47" x 2.87"

4.47" x 4.47" x 3.79"

4.47" x 447" x 4.14"

4.66" x 4.66" x .63"

4.68" x 4.68" x .40"

4.59" x 4.59" x .59"

4.68" x 4.68" x .40"
4.59" x 4.59" x .59"

21 oz.

NEW!
48 oz. square

12 oz.

Case Case Case Dimensions Case Pallet

Qty

800

540

540

540

540

540

540

405

405

720

1920

810

1920
810

Lbs.

17

21

20

22

21

13
32
18
32
18

Cases Pallet Pieces Associated

LxWxH Cube TixHI Per Height Per Lid
Pallet Pallet
23.6x19.6x143 3.8 4x6 24 94.00 19,200 T13835,
T12923-3,
T15834
22.0x15.0x13.0 25 6x6 36 86.50 19,440 T13835,
T12923-3,
T15835
23.5x13.0x13.0 23 6x6 36 86.50 19,440 T13835,
T12923-3,
T15836
23.5x13.0x13.0 23 6x6 36 86.50 19,440 T13835,
T12923-3,
T15837
23.5x13.0x13.0 23 6x6 36 86.50 19,440 T13835,
T12923-3,
T15838
23.5x13.0x13.0 23 6x6 36 86.50 19,440 T13835,
T12923-3,
T15841
23.5x13.0x13.0 23 6x6 36 86.50 19,440 T13835,
T12923-3,
T15839
19.8x15.0x15.0 2.6 5x5 25 83.00 10,125 T13835,
T12923-3,
T15840
19.8x15.0x15.0 2.6 5x5 25 83.00 10,125 T13835,
T12923-3,
T15841
19.8x15.0x15.0 2.6 6x5 30 83.00 21,600
21.3x20.0x20.0 4.9 4x4 16 87.50 30,720
19.8x15.0x15.0 2.6 5x5 25 83.00 20,250
21.3x20.0x20.0 4.9 4x4 16 87.50 30,720 T15834
19.8x15.0x15.0 2.6 5x5 25 83.00 20,250



Rectangle Containers

Broad range of small and large sizes.

32 oz.

24 oz.

16 oz.

Large: 74 0z. | 63 0z. | 74 0z.

Item

T13485

Alternative Product Description
Number Product

Number

REC-8

T13485-1 Lid-REC

T12359-1
T12359-3

T341 RT-12
T304 RT-16
T340 RT-24-H
T14232  ES-24
1326  JRT-24
T306 RT-32-H
T800

T342

T15576  R-20S
T13504  R-20

T15002A R-22

T15631

Lid-20

Rectangle Container RT-8

Rectangle Lid-8
Rectangle Mini 12
Rectangle Mini LID

Rectangle Container RT-12
Rectangle Container RT-16
Rectangle Container RT-24-H

Rectangle Ellipse 24
Rectangle Cup-24

Rectangle Container RT-32-H

Rectangular Dome Lid

Recess Lid FT-LID

Rectangle Shallow 480z
Rectangle Container R-20

Rectangle Container R-22

Rectangle Lid-20

24 oz. Ellipse

12 oz.

8 oz.

Product Product Outside Case Case Case Dimensions Case Pallet Cases Pallet Pieces Associated

Capacity Dimensions Qty Lbs. LxWxH Cube TixHI Per Height Per Lid
(0z) Pallet Pallet
8oz 6.04"x 5.05"x .93” 560 19 22.0x15.0x13.0 2.5 5x5 25 73.00 14,000 T13485-1

6.25"x5.25"x.58" 560 15 220x150x13.0 25 5x5 25 73.00 14,000
120z 4.75"x4.1"x225" 900 20 22.0x150x13.0 25 5x5 25 73.00 22,500 T12359-3
5.00"x4.31"x.50” 900 17 19.8x15.0v15.0 26 5x5 25 83.00 22,500
120z 6.63"x5.00"x 1.31" 420 20 20.5x15.6x204 38 5x3 15 68.13 6,300 T800
16 oz 6.63"x5.00"x 1.75" 450 20 20.5x15.6x204 38 5x3 15 68.13 6,750 T800
24 0z 6.63"x5.00"x2.63" 450 24 20.5x156x204 38 5x3 15 68.13 6,750 T800
24 0z 6.63"x5.00"x2.8”" 450 29 20.5x156x204 3.8 5x3 15 68.13 6,750 T800
24 0z 6.63"x5.00"x 2.63" 450 24 20.5x156x204 38 5x3 15 68.13 6,750 T800
320z 6.63"x5.00"x3.62" 420 34 20.5x156x204 3.8 5x3 15 68.13 6,300 T800
6.94"x5.32"x0.58 840 31 240x16.0x22.0 49 5x3 15 73.00 12,600
6.63"x5.00"x.34" 900 25 20.5x156x204 3.8 5x3 15 68.13 13,500
48 oz 8.73"x6.76"x3.01" 270 32 21.3x20.0x20.0 4.92 4x3 12 66.50 3,240 T15631
63 0z 8.73"x6.76"x3.50" 200 29 20.5x156x204 3.8 5x3 15 68.13 3,000 T15631
74 0z 8.73"x6.76"x4.12" 185 19 20.5x156x204 3.8 5x4 20 89.00 3,700 T15631
8.85"x6.89"x.70" 270 15 20.5x156x204 3.8 5x3 15 68.13 4,050



HPP Containers

Designed to withstand the rigors o
of High Pressure Processing.
+ Heavy gauge sidewalls

+ Wide flanges

+ Seal-tight polyethylene
sealing surface

Vented lids allows water to dissipate
after production

Item Product Description Product Product Outside Case Case Case Dimensions Case Pallet Cases Pallet Pieces Associated
Number Capacity Dimensions Qty Lbs. LxWxH Cube TixHI Per Height  Per Lid
(0z) Pallet Pallet
T880-A Round Container WR-8 8oz 4.63"x 1.70" 600 13 23.0x19.0x12.0 3.0 4x7 28 93.00 16,800 T888
T885-A Round Container WR-8D 8oz 4.63"x1.70” 500 13 23.0x19.0x12.0 3.0 4x7 28 93.00 14,000 T888
T881-A Round Container WR-12 120z 4.63 x2.39" 500 16 23.0x19.0x12.0 3.0 4x7 28 93.00 14,000 T888
T882-A Round Container WR-15 150z 4.63"x 2.77" 560 19 23.0x19.0x12.0 3.0 4x7 28 93.00 15,680 T888
T15452-A Square Container SQ-4 40z 447" x 4.47" x 91" 800 17 23.6x19.6x143 3.8 4Xx6 24 94.00 19,200 T13835
T13465-A Square Container SQ-5 50z 447" x 447" x 1.15" 540 18 22.0x15.0x13.0 2.5 5x5 25 73.00 13,500 T13835
T12923-A Square Container SQ-8 80z 447" x 447" x 1.62" 720 21 20.5x15.6x204 3.8 5x3 15 68.13 10,800 T13835
T13426-A Square Container SQ-12 12 0z 447" x 4.47"x 2.15" 700 23 20.5x15.6x204 3.8 5x3 15 68.13 10,500 T13835
T13786-A Square Container SQ-16 16 0z 447" x 447" x 2.87" 540 21 235x13.0x13.0 23 6Xx6 36 86.50 19,440 T13835
T750-A 6" Round Container LR-8 80z 5.63"x1.13" 480 16 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.2 6x4 24 75.50 11,520 T618
T630-A 6" Shallow Bottom LR-10-S 10 0z 5.63"x 1.37" 360 15 19.8x16.5x17.0 34 6x5 30 93.00 10,800 T618
T501-A 6" Round Container LR-16 16 oz 5.63" x 2.28" 360 16 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.2 6x5 30 93.00 10,800 T618



Snack

Designed for popular grab and go
snacking occasions.

74

Small and large Parfait cups are available
with a common insert and lid

- w
L e | e

Item Product Description Product Product Outside Case Case CaseDimensions Case Pallet Cases Pallet Pieces Associated
Number Capacity Dimensions Qty Lbs. LxWxH Cube TixHI Per Height Per Lid

(02) Pallet Pallet
T14433-4  Parfait Small Cup 8 oz. 3.97" x 3.20” 1125 31 20.5x15.6x20.4 3.8 5x3 15 68.13 16,875 T14433-2
T14433 Parfait Large Cup 12 oz. 3.97"x3.49 1125 35 20.5x156x204 3.8 5x3 15 68.13 16,875 T14433-2
T14433-3 Insert for Parfait Cup 3oz 3.66" x.91" 2250 23 20.5x15.6x204 3.8 5x3 15 68.13 33,750
T14433-2 Parfait Lid 412" x 43" 1125 11 220x150x13.0 25 5x5 25 73.00 28,125
T12675 Dessert Cup 6.5 oz. 3.89"x 1.96" 1000 18 22.0x150x13.0 25 5x5 25 73.00 25,000 T12675
T12675-1 Dessert Cup Lid 4.06" x .79" 1000 18 22.0x150x13.0 25 5x5 25 73.00 25,000
T12185 Hummus/Dip Snack Pack 3.50z 3.90" x 1.42" 840 17 22.0x150x13.0 25 5x5 25 73.00 21,000
T11908 Chips Snack Pack 3.94"x2.12" 840 21 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.2 6x4 24 75.50 20,160
T611 Single Serve Dessert Tray 4.53"x4.53"x1.01" 765 16 19.8x15.0x15.0 2.6 5x5 25 83.00 19,125 T610
T610 Single Serve Dessert Tray Lid 4.50"x 4.50"x.50" 765 13 19.8x15.0x15.0 2.6 5x5 25 83.00 19,125
T15023 Pretzel Snack Pack 30z./70z. 651"x3.6"x1.51" 700 19 29.0x17.4x11.1 3.2 3x6 18 75.25 12,600
T412 Good to Go Cup 30z./80z. 575"x4.00"x1.88" 720 24 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.2 6x4 24 75.50 17,280 T411
T411 Good to Go Lid 5.75"x4.00" x 38" 1440 24 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.4 6x4 24 75.50 34,560
T412-A Cup, Snack to Go 30z/80z. 5.69"x4.00"x1.88" 720 26 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.2 6x4 24 75.50 17,280 T411-A
T411-A LID, Snack to Go 5.70"x 4.00" x.38" 1440 19 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.2 6x4 24 75.50 34,560



Item
Number

T13021

T13021-1

T16640
T13514
T13514-1
T15943
T15943-1
T16212
T16212-1
T20695
T20695-1

NEW! Traditional Round Bowl

Product Description

Triangle Party Platter
Tray

Triangle Party Platter
Cover

Party Tray 4 Round
Party Tray 4 Cavity
Party Tray 4 Cavity Lid
Large Fruit Tray Base
Large Fruit Tray Cover
Small Fruit Tray Base
Small Fruit Tray Cover
Round, 5-Cavity Base
Round, 5-Cavity Lid

Product
Capacity
(02)

80z.x3

80z. x4

80z.x4

Trays

Upscale look for great appetite appeal. Half dividers provide
guidelines for portion placement and at the same time allow food
to touch for a full appetizing presentation.

Product Outside
Dimensions

10.00" x10.00" x 1.25"

10.00” x 10.00" x .63"

10.69" x 10.69” x 1.81"
10.69" x 10.69" x 1.73"
10.69" x 10.69” x .25"
12.89" x 12.89"x 2.02"
12.89"x 12.89"x 76"
10.75"x 10.75" x 2.25"
10.75" x 10.75" x .75"
9.38"x 3.8"

9.38" x .64"

Case Case Case Dimensions

Qty

240

240

140
140
280
80

80

130
130
128
240

Lbs.

24

14

21
21
24
17
13
19
15
27
15

LxWxH

21.3x20.0x20.0

22.0x15.0x13.0

29.0x17.4x11.1
29.0x17.4x11.1
29.0x17.4x11.1
23.5x13.0x13.0
23.5x13.0x13.0
23.0x19.0x12.0
23.0x19.0x12.0
23.05x20x19.1

23.05x20x19.1

Case
Cube

4.9

2.5

3.2
3.2
3.2
2.3
73
3.0
3.0
5.1
5.1

Pallet
Tix HI

4x4

5x6

3x8
3x7
3x8
6x7
6x7
4x7
4x7
4x4
4x4

Cases
Per
Pallet

16

30

21
21
24
42
42
28
28
16
16

Pallet
Height

87.5

86.5

98.5
86.9
98.5
100.0
100.0
93.0
93.0
87.0
87.0

Pieces
Per
Pallet

3,840

7,200

3,360
2,940
6,720
3,360
3,360
3,640
3,640
2,048
3,840

Associated
Lid

T13021-1

T13514-1
T13514-1

T15943-1

T16212-1

T20695-1




Trays

Use Trays on their own or
combine with Lacerta single serve
containers.

+ Leverage manufacturing
efficiencies

+ Utilize single-serve trays for
extended shelf life applications

« Custom colors available

Salad & Herb

Item
Number

T300
T14096
T46
T19918

Alternative
Product
Number

K-46
CL-4

Product Description

Clamshell K46

Clamshell CL-4

Herb Tray with Hanger
Clamshell, 7.2" x 4.2" x 1.2"

Product
Capacity
(0z)

40z
40z

250z

Product Outside
Dimensions

6.14" x 4.45" x 2.80"
6.15" x 4.25" x 1.81"
9.13"x 4.88" x 2.25"
7.2"x4.2"x1.2"

Case Case Dimensions Case Pallet Cases Pallet Pieces

Case
Qty

450
480
520
440

Lbs.

21
22
29
27

Cube TixHI Per Height  Per

Pallet Pallet
21.3x20.0x20.0 4.9 4x3 16 67.00 5,400
21.3x20.0x20.0 4.9 4x3 16 67.00 5,760
21.3x20.0x20.0 4.9 4x4 16 87.50 8,320
23.5x15.5x 18 379 5x4 20 79 8800



Bakery & Specialty Trays

Custom bakery packaging is also available.

Item
Number

T16539
T732-Dome
T148

T511

T154

T364
T16878

T16878-1
T15306
T15306-1
T415
T191

Product Description

7" Round Pastry Base

7" Round Cover

9" Round Black Cake Tray
9" 2.5" High Cake Lid

9" 2" High Cake Lid

9" 1.5"High Cake Lid

Container Round 10X
Bottom

LID, Round 10X
Round Bakery Base
Round Bakery Lid
Rectangle Tray

Flat Tray

Product Outside Case Case Case Dimensions Case Pallet Cases Pallet Pieces Associated
Dimensions Qty Lbs. Cube  TixHI Per Height Per Lid
Pallet Pallet

7.02" x .37" 600 21 24.0x 16.0 x 22.0 4.9 5x3 15 73.00 9,000 T732-Dome
6.92"x 2.39" 300 28 20.5x15.6 x 20.4 3.8 5x3 15 68.13 4,500
9.25" x.39” 190 15 29.0x17.4x11.1 3.2 3x6 18 75.25 3,420 T511
8.90" x 2.50” 380 27 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.2 6x3 18 58.00 6,840
8.90" x 2.00” 380 27 19.8x16.5x17.0 3.2 6x3 18 58.00 6,840
8.90" x 1.50” 380 19 29.0x17.4x11.1 3.2 3x6 18 75.25 6,840
6.78" x 2.00” 210 12 20.5x15.6 x20.4 3.8 5x4 20 89.00 4,200 T16878-1
6.93" x .39” 315 10 19.8 x 15.0x 15.0 2.6 5x5 25 83.00 7,875
6.50" x 2.20" 240 13 22.0x15.0x13.0 2.5 5x5 25 73.00 6,000 T15306-1
6.61" x .45" 480 16 20.5x15.6 x 20.4 3.8 5x3 15 68.13 7,200
8.00" x 5.50" x 1.48" 1140 33 18.0x13.0x9.5 1.3 7x4 28 47.50 31,920

650 20 18.0x13.0x9.5 1.3 7%x6 42 68.25 27,300



Microwave

Custom colors and barrier materials are available for extended shelf life applications.

Item
Number

T13531-B
73160
Z3160-A
73200
T143
T14979
T612
T394-A
T394

Product Description

1.25" Deep

1.5" Deep Tray

1.5" Tray Shallow PP Blue

2" Deep Tray

40 mm Deep Oval PP

60 mm Deep Oval PP

60 mm Deep Oval PP

1.25" Deep Oval PE-EVOH-PP
1.5" Deep Oval PE-PP

Product Outside
Dimensions

8.78"x 6.78" x 1.31”
8.78" x 6.78"x 1.50"
8.78"x 6.74" x 1.64"
8.78"x 6.78" x 2.00”
8.80"x .09" x 1.62"
8.78" x 5.14" x 2.44"
8.80"x 5.09" x 2.37"
8.66" x 5.15" x 1.25"
8.66" x 5.15" x 1.50"

Pallet
Height

Case
Qty

Case Case Dimensions

Lbs.

14 19.8x16.5x17.0
15 19.8x16.5x17.0
14 19.8x16.5x17.0
17 19.8x16.5x17.0
25 29.0x17.4x11.1
15 29.0x17.4x11.1
27 29.0x17.4x11.1
15 29.0x17.4x11.1
15 29.0x17.4x11.1

Case
Cube

3.2
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2

Pallet
Tix HI

6x4
6x4
6x4
6x4
3x6
3x7
3x6
3x7
3x7

Cases
Per
Pallet

24
24
24
24
18
21
18
21
21

75.50
75.50
75.50
75.50
75.25
86.88
75.25
86.88
86.88

Pieces
Per
Pallet

4,800
4,800
4,800
5,760
9,000
6,720
8,640
6,720
6,720

Associated
Lid

T15631
T15631
T15631
T15631




Custom Solutions

Need a package tailored to your specific
needs? This is our specialty. Let us help.

Tamper Resistant Packaging

Looking for tamper resistant packaging? Check out our Fresh n’ Sealed
tamper resistant brochure or go online at www.lacerta.com
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About Lacerta Contact Us

Lacerta Group, Inc. has built its reputation based on product innovation, excellent customer
: : : www.lacerta.com
service and above all, speed to market. We also pride ourselves on helping our customers

respond quickly to changing customer demands and new packaging needs. Headquartered in 508.339.3312
Mansfield, Massachusetts, Lacerta has three stateside facilities with over 200,000 square feet

of manufacturing and warehousing space, plus a sister company in Toluca, Mexico. sales@lacerta.com

/_}[ACERTA GROUP, INC.

Innovative Thermoforming & Packaging Solutions QSQF ISO 9001:2008

Certified




